
MF
Sokol Cup U23
sobota 26. března 2022 - 9:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 NIGOSANTI Andrea ARG 9999 11.01.2000
2 DOBIASCH Martin WATW AUT 1516 18.07.1989
3 ETTELT Maximilian FUMM AUT 212 04.10.1995
4 HUTHMANN Eric AFCS AUT 304 15.11.1999
5 KAIN Martin AFCS AUT 255 11.04.1999
6 LECHNER Moritz STLFG AUT 261 13.03.2000
7 PLANCKH Niclas FUMM AUT 1519 02.12.2001
8 POSCHARNIG Johannes FUMM AUT 94 11.01.1990
9 RASTEGAR Rastin Linus AUT 378 08.10.1999
10 SCHUBERT Max AUT 332 08.03.2001
11 FILES Petar MKD CRO 95 26.07.1997
12 KOMSIC Ivan MKD CRO 189 28.05.1990
13 LASIC Vigo ZG.SM CRO 1516 05.11.2004
14 PROSOLI Lovro MKD CRO 1518 06.10.2004
15 SMREKAR Leo ZG.SM CRO 1029 21.05.2000
16 SPOLJAR Borna MKD CRO 546 04.04.2002
17 CIGANEK Jan SERMO CZE 1508 18.02.2004
18 GRUFIK Michal SLEZO CZE 1527 21.05.2003
19 HASIK Jachym SLEZO CZE 1513 17.04.2005
20 HOLEMY Vojtech SOKOBNP CZE 1515 02.08.2004
21 HUDYMAC Michal SLEZO CZE 1516 15.08.2004
22 HULEK Vit ORELHK CZE 1541 22.05.2005
23 CHLEBOUN Matyas SERMO CZE 1530 10.09.2006
24 CHOUPENITCH Alexander SOKOB CZE 9 02.05.1994
25 CHREN Simon USKP CZE 1019 22.12.2001
26 CHVATAL Josef SOKOB CZE 1541 01.04.2005
27 JANECEK Lukas SERMO CZE 1521 25.02.2002
28 KOLAR Simon SERMM CZE 9999 20.12.1989
29 KORAB Stepan SLEZO CZE 1527 31.05.2004
30 KORAB Tadeas SLEZO CZE 1530 01.04.2007
31 KREJCIK Jan USKP CZE 1503 07.06.1991
32 MOTTL David JISKHB CZE 1511 10.09.2000
33 SLEZAK Martin SOKOB CZE 1530 19.04.2003
34 TOTUSEK Marek SOKOBNP CZE 215 06.08.2002
35 VRTILEK Jakub SOKOB CZE 1524 28.07.2005
36 VYMAZAL Jan SERMO CZE 1516 25.09.2001
37 WALDSBERGER Jan SOKOB CZE 9999 18.06.2005
38 ZWINGER Robert SLEZO CZE 1508 23.06.1996
39 DONAGHUE Joe ZFWFC GBR 319 11.03.2003
40 GUENNOU Louis GBR 358 23.10.2001
41 JOLLEY Isaac CHICF GBR 284 14.06.2000
42 BENYUS Andras NKES HUN 1024 23.03.2005
43 BENYUS Attila TORE HUN 1022 18.11.2003
44 DOSA Daniel TORE HUN 82 19.01.1996
45 KOROM Erik TORE HUN 357 17.08.2000
46 MAIOR Matyas NKSE HUN 1009 29.06.2000
47 MAKK Balazs NKES HUN 1016 02.12.2004
48 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE HUN 315 01.03.2000
49 VASVARI Bence NKSE HUN 1028 21.04.2005
50 ZSIGMOND Daniel BVSEB HUN 1021 18.10.2003
51 ZSOLNAI Botond TORE HUN 1039 19.12.2003
52 CZUCKERMANN Niran HAPOA ISR 1525 08.05.2002
53 GOREN Raz HAPOH ISR 1510 27.01.2001
54 RAPOPORT Yaakov HAPOH ISR 1515 18.06.1999
55 ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu HAPOK ISR 313 03.04.1999
56 BARBINTA Mihail SCOADS MDA 1525 27.10.1998
57 GHERMAN Nikitas SCOADS MDA 1516 20.09.2004
58 POSTOVAN Alex SCOADS MDA 1525 11.09.2004
59 VADANIUC Eugeniu SCOADS MDA 1515 07.06.1994
60 MACEDO Luis GCP POR 9999 23.11.2000
61 BLANAR Samuel SLAVSB SVK 1507 16.09.1994
62 EGYENES PORSOK Henrik KSS SVK 1008 08.06.1999
63 FAZEKAS Arpad KSS SVK 1013 08.05.2004
64 GYORGY Bendeguz KSS SVK 1034 04.03.2004
65 KRALIK Roman SLAVSB SVK 1530 05.06.2001
66 KUCHTA Leopold Marc KSS SVK 1027 05.11.2003
67 PIRK Akos KSS SVK 1025 24.11.2004
68 MAZLUMOGLU Batuhan MARMES TUR 9999 18.07.2005
69 FERNANDEZ Yerbinson WROC VEN 1525 03.07.1994



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
70 ROMERO Roger VEN 9999 28.06.1999



10 pools of 7
58 (82,86% of 70) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



MF
Sokol Cup U23
sobota 26. března 2022 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 CHOUPENITCH Alexander SOKOB CZE 9
2 DOSA Daniel TORE HUN 82
3 POSCHARNIG Johannes FUMM AUT 94
4 FILES Petar MKD CRO 95
5 KOMSIC Ivan MKD CRO 189
6 ETTELT Maximilian FUMM AUT 212
7 TOTUSEK Marek SOKOBNP CZE 215
8 KAIN Martin AFCS AUT 255
9 LECHNER Moritz STLFG AUT 261
10 JOLLEY Isaac CHICF GBR 284
11 HUTHMANN Eric AFCS AUT 304
12 ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu HAPOK ISR 313
13 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE HUN 315
14 DONAGHUE Joe ZFWFC GBR 319
15 SCHUBERT Max AUT 332
16 KOROM Erik TORE HUN 357
17 GUENNOU Louis GBR 358
18 RASTEGAR Rastin Linus AUT 378
19 SPOLJAR Borna MKD CRO 546
20 EGYENES PORSOK Henrik KSS SVK 1008
21 MAIOR Matyas NKSE HUN 1009
22 FAZEKAS Arpad KSS SVK 1013
23 MAKK Balazs NKES HUN 1016
24 CHREN Simon USKP CZE 1019
25 ZSIGMOND Daniel BVSEB HUN 1021
26 BENYUS Attila TORE HUN 1022
27 BENYUS Andras NKES HUN 1024
28 PIRK Akos KSS SVK 1025
29 KUCHTA Leopold Marc KSS SVK 1027
30 VASVARI Bence NKSE HUN 1028
31 SMREKAR Leo ZG.SM CRO 1029
32 GYORGY Bendeguz KSS SVK 1034
33 ZSOLNAI Botond TORE HUN 1039
34 KREJCIK Jan USKP CZE 1503
35 BLANAR Samuel SLAVSB SVK 1507
36 ZWINGER Robert SLEZO CZE 1508
37 CIGANEK Jan SERMO CZE 1508
38 GOREN Raz HAPOH ISR 1510
39 MOTTL David JISKHB CZE 1511
40 HASIK Jachym SLEZO CZE 1513
41 RAPOPORT Yaakov HAPOH ISR 1515
42 HOLEMY Vojtech SOKOBNP CZE 1515
43 VADANIUC Eugeniu SCOADS MDA 1515
44 HUDYMAC Michal SLEZO CZE 1516
45 GHERMAN Nikitas SCOADS MDA 1516
46 VYMAZAL Jan SERMO CZE 1516
47 LASIC Vigo ZG.SM CRO 1516
48 DOBIASCH Martin WATW AUT 1516
49 PROSOLI Lovro MKD CRO 1518
50 PLANCKH Niclas FUMM AUT 1519
51 JANECEK Lukas SERMO CZE 1521
52 VRTILEK Jakub SOKOB CZE 1524
53 CZUCKERMANN Niran HAPOA ISR 1525
54 POSTOVAN Alex SCOADS MDA 1525
55 BARBINTA Mihail SCOADS MDA 1525
56 FERNANDEZ Yerbinson WROC VEN 1525
57 GRUFIK Michal SLEZO CZE 1527
58 KORAB Stepan SLEZO CZE 1527
59 SLEZAK Martin SOKOB CZE 1530
60 KORAB Tadeas SLEZO CZE 1530
61 KRALIK Roman SLAVSB SVK 1530
62 CHLEBOUN Matyas SERMO CZE 1530
63 HULEK Vit ORELHK CZE 1541
64 CHVATAL Josef SOKOB CZE 1541
65 WALDSBERGER Jan SOKOB CZE 9999
66 MACEDO Luis GCP POR 9999
67 KOLAR Simon SERMM CZE 9999
68 MAZLUMOGLU Batuhan MARMES TUR 9999



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
69 ROMERO Roger VEN 9999
70 NIGOSANTI Andrea ARG 9999



MF
Sokol Cup U23
sobota 26. března 2022 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

9:30

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SLAVSB / SVK)

MAIOR Matyas NKSE / HUN

CHLEBOUN Matyas SERMO / CZE

EGYENES PORSOK Henrik KSS / SVK

MACEDO Luis GCP / POR

RAPOPORT Yaakov HAPOH / ISR

HASIK Jachym SLEZO / CZE

CHOUPENITCH Alexander SOKOB / CZE

Strip 2

9:30

Referee(s):

CELLEROVA Michala (SLAVSB / SVK)

MAZLUMOGLU Batuhan MARMES / TUR

DOSA Daniel TORE / HUN

MOTTL David JISKHB / CZE

SLEZAK Martin SOKOB / CZE

HOLEMY Vojtech SOKOBNP / CZE

RASTEGAR Rastin Linus AUT

FAZEKAS Arpad KSS / SVK

Strip 3

9:30

Referee(s):

MADR Vilem (USKP / CZE)

KORAB Stepan SLEZO / CZE

MAKK Balazs NKES / HUN

VADANIUC Eugeniu SCOADS / MDA

HULEK Vit ORELHK / CZE

SPOLJAR Borna MKD / CRO

POSCHARNIG Johannes FUMM / AUT

GOREN Raz HAPOH / ISR



Strip 4

9:30

Referee(s):

GVOTH Martin (SLAVSB / SVK)

CHREN Simon USKP / CZE

ZSOLNAI Botond TORE / HUN

FILES Petar MKD / CRO

PLANCKH Niclas FUMM / AUT

KRALIK Roman SLAVSB / SVK

HUDYMAC Michal SLEZO / CZE

GUENNOU Louis GBR

Strip 5

9:30

Referee(s):

SRNA Jan (SOKOB / CZE)

GHERMAN Nikitas SCOADS / MDA

ZSIGMOND Daniel BVSEB / HUN

KOMSIC Ivan MKD / CRO

CHVATAL Josef SOKOB / CZE

SCHUBERT Max AUT

CZUCKERMANN Niran HAPOA / ISR

CIGANEK Jan SERMO / CZE

Strip 6

9:30

Referee(s):

KUNDERA Vaclav (SOKOB / CZE)

VYMAZAL Jan SERMO / CZE

POSTOVAN Alex SCOADS / MDA

ETTELT Maximilian FUMM / AUT

ZWINGER Robert SLEZO / CZE

FERNANDEZ Yerbinson WROC / VEN

KOROM Erik TORE / HUN

PIRK Akos KSS / SVK



Strip 7

9:30

Referee(s):

KRALIK Andrej (SLAVSB / SVK)

DOBIASCH Martin WATW / AUT

KORAB Tadeas SLEZO / CZE

BENYUS Attila TORE / HUN

LASIC Vigo ZG.SM / CRO

BLANAR Samuel SLAVSB / SVK

DONAGHUE Joe ZFWFC / GBR

TOTUSEK Marek SOKOBNP / CZE

Strip 8

9:30

Referee(s):

BUGARIN Dimitrije (AUT)

PROSOLI Lovro MKD / CRO

KUCHTA Leopold Marc KSS / SVK

KREJCIK Jan USKP / CZE

KOLAR Simon SERMM / CZE

NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE / HUN

BARBINTA Mihail SCOADS / MDA

KAIN Martin AFCS / AUT

Strip 9

9:30

Referee(s):

LIMOV Darko (CRO)

BENYUS Andras NKES / HUN

JANECEK Lukas SERMO / CZE

WALDSBERGER Jan SOKOB / CZE

LECHNER Moritz STLFG / AUT

ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu HAPOK / ISR

ROMERO Roger VEN

GYORGY Bendeguz KSS / SVK



Strip 10
Referee(s):

JAKUBCOVA Katerina (SOKOBNP / CZE)

VRTILEK Jakub SOKOB / CZE

GRUFIK Michal SLEZO / CZE

HUTHMANN Eric AFCS / AUT

SMREKAR Leo ZG.SM / CRO

NIGOSANTI Andrea ARG

JOLLEY Isaac CHICF / GBR

VASVARI Bence NKSE / HUN



MF
Sokol Cup U23
sobota 26. března 2022 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 DOSA Daniel TORE HUN 6 1,00 30 4 +26 Advanced
2 FILES Petar MKD CRO 6 1,00 30 5 +25 Advanced
3 CHOUPENITCH Alexander SOKOB CZE 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
4 SPOLJAR Borna MKD CRO 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
5 ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu HAPOK ISR 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
6 HUTHMANN Eric AFCS AUT 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
7 ETTELT Maximilian FUMM AUT 6 1,00 30 17 +13 Advanced
8 KAIN Martin AFCS AUT 5 0,83 28 12 +16 Advanced
9T TOTUSEK Marek SOKOBNP CZE 5 0,83 28 13 +15 Advanced
9T NIGOSANTI Andrea ARG 5 0,83 28 13 +15 Advanced
11 KOMSIC Ivan MKD CRO 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
12 GOREN Raz HAPOH ISR 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
13 FAZEKAS Arpad KSS SVK 5 0,83 26 15 +11 Advanced
14 KOROM Erik TORE HUN 5 0,83 29 19 +10 Advanced
15 KREJCIK Jan USKP CZE 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
16 PIRK Akos KSS SVK 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
17 POSCHARNIG Johannes FUMM AUT 4 0,67 23 14 +9 Advanced
18 ROMERO Roger VEN 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
19 BENYUS Attila TORE HUN 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
20 RASTEGAR Rastin Linus AUT 4 0,67 23 16 +7 Advanced
21 LASIC Vigo ZG.SM CRO 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
22 BARBINTA Mihail SCOADS MDA 4 0,67 23 17 +6 Advanced
23 MACEDO Luis GCP POR 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
24 GYORGY Bendeguz KSS SVK 4 0,67 21 16 +5 Advanced
25 RAPOPORT Yaakov HAPOH ISR 4 0,67 23 19 +4 Advanced
26 KRALIK Roman SLAVSB SVK 4 0,67 22 19 +3 Advanced
27 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE HUN 3 0,50 23 18 +5 Advanced
28 CHREN Simon USKP CZE 3 0,50 23 19 +4 Advanced
29 JOLLEY Isaac CHICF GBR 3 0,50 19 16 +3 Advanced
30T GUENNOU Louis GBR 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
30T KUCHTA Leopold Marc KSS SVK 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
32T LECHNER Moritz STLFG AUT 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
32T MAKK Balazs NKES HUN 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
32T EGYENES PORSOK Henrik KSS SVK 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
35 DONAGHUE Joe ZFWFC GBR 3 0,50 21 19 +2 Advanced
36 MAIOR Matyas NKSE HUN 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
37 BENYUS Andras NKES HUN 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
38 CHVATAL Josef SOKOB CZE 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
39 GHERMAN Nikitas SCOADS MDA 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
40 VASVARI Bence NKSE HUN 3 0,50 20 21 -1 Advanced
41 DOBIASCH Martin WATW AUT 3 0,50 19 20 -1 Advanced
42 SCHUBERT Max AUT 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
43 ZSIGMOND Daniel BVSEB HUN 3 0,50 23 26 -3 Advanced
44 ZSOLNAI Botond TORE HUN 3 0,50 21 24 -3 Advanced
45 ZWINGER Robert SLEZO CZE 3 0,50 20 25 -5 Advanced
46T CZUCKERMANN Niran HAPOA ISR 2 0,33 24 24 0 Advanced
46T FERNANDEZ Yerbinson WROC VEN 2 0,33 24 24 0 Advanced
48 BLANAR Samuel SLAVSB SVK 2 0,33 19 21 -2 Advanced
49 SMREKAR Leo ZG.SM CRO 2 0,33 16 20 -4 Advanced
50 HOLEMY Vojtech SOKOBNP CZE 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced
51 MAZLUMOGLU Batuhan MARMES TUR 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
52 VADANIUC Eugeniu SCOADS MDA 2 0,33 16 23 -7 Advanced
53T VRTILEK Jakub SOKOB CZE 2 0,33 18 26 -8 Advanced
53T CIGANEK Jan SERMO CZE 2 0,33 18 26 -8 Advanced
55 PLANCKH Niclas FUMM AUT 2 0,33 15 24 -9 Advanced
56 SLEZAK Martin SOKOB CZE 2 0,33 14 26 -12 Advanced
57 VYMAZAL Jan SERMO CZE 1 0,17 18 26 -8 Advanced
58 CHLEBOUN Matyas SERMO CZE 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Advanced
59 WALDSBERGER Jan SOKOB CZE 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
60 KORAB Stepan SLEZO CZE 1 0,17 12 27 -15 Eliminated
61 PROSOLI Lovro MKD CRO 1 0,17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
62 POSTOVAN Alex SCOADS MDA 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
63 MOTTL David JISKHB CZE 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
64 HASIK Jachym SLEZO CZE 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
65T HULEK Vit ORELHK CZE 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
65T JANECEK Lukas SERMO CZE 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
65T KOLAR Simon SERMM CZE 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
65T HUDYMAC Michal SLEZO CZE 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 GRUFIK Michal SLEZO CZE 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
70 KORAB Tadeas SLEZO CZE 0 0,00 3 30 -27 Eliminated



MF
Semi-Finals

Ref: CELLEROVA Michala (SVK)

1

Ref: BUGARIN Dimitrije (AUT)

2

Table of 8

Ref: MADR Vilem (CZE)

1

Ref: KRALIK Andrej (SVK)

2

Ref: JAKUBCOVA Katerina (CZE)

3

Ref: BUGARIN Dimitrije (AUT)

4

Table of 16

Ref: KUNDERA Vaclav (CZE)

1

Ref: LIMOV Darko (CRO)

2

Ref: KUNDERA Vaclav (CZE)

3

Ref: LIMOV Darko (CRO)

4

Ref: GVOTH Martin (SVK)

5

Ref: BUGARIN Dimitrije (AUT)

6

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

7

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

2

Ref: LIMOV Darko (CRO)

3

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

4

Ref: KRALIK Andrej (SVK)

5

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

6

Ref: KRALIK Andrej (SVK)

7

Ref: NAGY Jozef (SVK)

8

9

Ref: CELLEROVA Michala (SVK)

10

Ref: BUGARIN Dimitrije (AUT)

11

Ref: CELLEROVA Michala (SVK)

12

Ref: JAKUBCOVA Katerina (CZE)

13

Ref: CELLEROVA Michala (SVK)

14

Ref: BUGARIN Dimitrije (AUT)

15

16

Table of 64

TORE / HUN

(33) EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
KSS / SVK

STLFG / AUT

FUMM / AUT

SLAVSB / SVK

ZG.SM / CRO

KSS / SVK

SOKOBNP / CZE

SOKOB / CZE

WATW / AUT

KSS / SVK

HAPOH / ISR

NKSE / HUN

SERMO / CZE

AFCS / AUT

HAPOK / ISR

NKES / HUN

USKP / CZE

ZG.SM / CRO

TORE / HUN

SOKOB / CZE

HAPOH / ISR

KSS / SVK

SCOADS / MDA

SLEZO / CZE

AUT

CHICF / GBR

NKSE / HUN

MKD / CRO



MF
Semi-Finals

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

3

Ref: MADR Vilem (CZE)

4

Table of 8

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

5

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

6

Ref: CELLEROVA Michala (SVK)

7

Ref: KUNDERA Vaclav (CZE)

8

Table of 16

Ref: CELLEROVA Michala (SVK)

9

Ref: JAKUBCOVA Katerina (CZE)

10

Ref: CELLEROVA Michala (SVK)

11

Ref: GVOTH Martin (SVK)

12

Ref: NAGY Jozef (SVK)

13

Ref: MADR Vilem (CZE)

14

Ref: KRALIK Andrej (SVK)

15

Ref: BUGARIN Dimitrije (AUT)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: KUNDERA Vaclav (CZE)

18

Ref: GVOTH Martin (SVK)

19

Ref: NAGY Jozef (SVK)

20

Ref: GVOTH Martin (SVK)

21

Ref: JAKUBCOVA Katerina (CZE)

22

Ref: BUGARIN Dimitrije (AUT)

23

24

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

25

Ref: MADR Vilem (CZE)

26

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

27

Ref: MADR Vilem (CZE)

28

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

29

Ref: CELLEROVA Michala (SVK)

30

Ref: LIMOV Darko (CRO)

31

32

Table of 64

SOKOB / CZE

ZFWFC / GBR

KSS / SVK

TORE / HUN

WROC / VEN

MARMES / TUR

TORE / HUN

MKD / CRO

SERMO / CZE

BVSEB / HUN

SCOADS / MDA

UTE / HUN

SOKOB / CZE

AFCS / AUT

FUMM / AUT

SERMO / CZE

SCOADS / MDA

SLAVSB / SVK

GCP / POR

AUT

FUMM / AUT

ARG

USKP / CZE

SOKOBNP / CZE

HAPOA / ISR

VEN

GBR

NKES / HUN

MKD / CRO



MF

Ref: CELLEROVA Michala (SVK)

1

Finals

Ref: MADR Vilem (CZE)

1

Ref: KRALIK Andrej (SVK)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: CELLEROVA Michala (SVK)

1

Ref: BUGARIN Dimitrije (AUT)

2

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

3

Ref: MADR Vilem (CZE)

4

Table of 8

TORE / HUN

SOKOBNP / CZE

HAPOH / ISR

KSS / SVK

SOKOB / CZE

MKD / CRO

ARG

MKD / CRO



MF
Sokol Cup U23
sobota 26. března 2022 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 CHOUPENITCH Alexander SOKOB CZE 02.05.1994
2 TOTUSEK Marek SOKOBNP CZE 06.08.2002
3T FAZEKAS Arpad KSS SVK 08.05.2004
3T FILES Petar MKD CRO 26.07.1997
5 DOSA Daniel TORE HUN 19.01.1996
6 NIGOSANTI Andrea ARG 11.01.2000
7 KOMSIC Ivan MKD CRO 28.05.1990
8 GOREN Raz HAPOH ISR 27.01.2001
9 SPOLJAR Borna MKD CRO 04.04.2002
10 ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu HAPOK ISR 03.04.1999
11 HUTHMANN Eric AFCS AUT 15.11.1999
12 ETTELT Maximilian FUMM AUT 04.10.1995
13 KOROM Erik TORE HUN 17.08.2000
14 POSCHARNIG Johannes FUMM AUT 11.01.1990
15 ROMERO Roger VEN 28.06.1999
16 RAPOPORT Yaakov HAPOH ISR 18.06.1999
17 KAIN Martin AFCS AUT 11.04.1999
18 KREJCIK Jan USKP CZE 07.06.1991
19 PIRK Akos KSS SVK 24.11.2004
20 RASTEGAR Rastin Linus AUT 08.10.1999
21 LASIC Vigo ZG.SM CRO 05.11.2004
22 GYORGY Bendeguz KSS SVK 04.03.2004
23 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE HUN 01.03.2000
24T LECHNER Moritz STLFG AUT 13.03.2000
24T MAKK Balazs NKES HUN 02.12.2004
26 DONAGHUE Joe ZFWFC GBR 11.03.2003
27 MAIOR Matyas NKSE HUN 29.06.2000
28 BENYUS Andras NKES HUN 23.03.2005
29 GHERMAN Nikitas SCOADS MDA 20.09.2004
30 SCHUBERT Max AUT 08.03.2001
31 ZSIGMOND Daniel BVSEB HUN 18.10.2003
32 FERNANDEZ Yerbinson WROC VEN 03.07.1994
33 BENYUS Attila TORE HUN 18.11.2003
34 BARBINTA Mihail SCOADS MDA 27.10.1998
35 MACEDO Luis GCP POR 23.11.2000
36 KRALIK Roman SLAVSB SVK 05.06.2001
37 CHREN Simon USKP CZE 22.12.2001
38 JOLLEY Isaac CHICF GBR 14.06.2000
39T KUCHTA Leopold Marc KSS SVK 05.11.2003
39T GUENNOU Louis GBR 23.10.2001
41 EGYENES PORSOK Henrik KSS SVK 08.06.1999
42 CHVATAL Josef SOKOB CZE 01.04.2005
43 VASVARI Bence NKSE HUN 21.04.2005
44 DOBIASCH Martin WATW AUT 18.07.1989
45 ZSOLNAI Botond TORE HUN 19.12.2003
46 ZWINGER Robert SLEZO CZE 23.06.1996
47 CZUCKERMANN Niran HAPOA ISR 08.05.2002
48 BLANAR Samuel SLAVSB SVK 16.09.1994
49 SMREKAR Leo ZG.SM CRO 21.05.2000
50 HOLEMY Vojtech SOKOBNP CZE 02.08.2004
51 MAZLUMOGLU Batuhan MARMES TUR 18.07.2005
52 VADANIUC Eugeniu SCOADS MDA 07.06.1994
53T VRTILEK Jakub SOKOB CZE 28.07.2005
53T CIGANEK Jan SERMO CZE 18.02.2004
55 PLANCKH Niclas FUMM AUT 02.12.2001
56 SLEZAK Martin SOKOB CZE 19.04.2003
57 VYMAZAL Jan SERMO CZE 25.09.2001
58 CHLEBOUN Matyas SERMO CZE 10.09.2006
59 WALDSBERGER Jan SOKOB CZE 18.06.2005
60 KORAB Stepan SLEZO CZE 31.05.2004
61 PROSOLI Lovro MKD CRO 06.10.2004
62 POSTOVAN Alex SCOADS MDA 11.09.2004
63 MOTTL David JISKHB CZE 10.09.2000
64 HASIK Jachym SLEZO CZE 17.04.2005
65T HUDYMAC Michal SLEZO CZE 15.08.2004
65T HULEK Vit ORELHK CZE 22.05.2005
65T JANECEK Lukas SERMO CZE 25.02.2002
65T KOLAR Simon SERMM CZE 20.12.1989



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
69 GRUFIK Michal SLEZO CZE 21.05.2003
70 KORAB Tadeas SLEZO CZE 01.04.2007



MF
Sokol Cup U23
sobota 26. března 2022 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BUGARIN Dimitrije AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CELLEROVA Michala SVK Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GVOTH Martin SVK Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
JAKUBCOVA Katerina CZE 00688309 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KRALIK Andrej SVK Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KUNDERA Vaclav CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LIMOV Darko CRO Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
MADR Vilem CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NAGY Jozef SVK Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SRNA Jan CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


